OMB No. 07\651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Tab_settings⇔⇔ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of patents augurage	102516041 V V marks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Gamalong Ltd. 7.31.03	Name: <u>N-trig Ltd.</u>
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Internal Address: <u>Ziv Towers, Tower B</u>
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 24 Raoul Wallenberg Street
🗆 Assignment 🛛 🗂 Merger	
□ Security 🗹 Change of Nam	
🗆 Other	ZIP:
Execution Date: January 14, 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes  No
4. Application number(s) or patent num	ber(s):
If this document is being filed toget	her with a new application, the execution
date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/62	
	$rs$ attached? $\Box$ Yes $\mathbf{\Sigma}$ No
Auulionai numbe	
5. Name an address of party to whom corro	espondence 6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed	espondence 6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed Name: <b>SOL SHEINBEIN</b>	espondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed Name:SOL SHEINBEIN Internal Address: c/o ANTHONY CAS	espondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed Name: <b>SOL SHEINBEIN</b>	espondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed Name:SOL SHEINBEIN Internal Address: c/o ANTHONY CAS	<ul> <li>Expondence</li> <li>6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1</li> <li>7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40</li> <li>Enclosed</li> </ul>
concerning document should be mailed Name: <b>SOL SHEINBEIN</b> Internal Address: <u>c/o ANTHONY CAS</u> SUITE 207	espondence       6. Total number of applications and         patents involved:       1         STORINA       7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40         Enclosed       I Enclosed         Authorized to be charged to deposit accou
concerning document should be mailed Name: <b>SOL SHEINBEIN</b> Internal Address: <u>c/o ANTHONY CAS</u> SUITE 207	espondence       6. Total number of applications and         patents involved:       1         STORINA       7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40         Enclosed       Image: Authorized to be charged to deposit account         8. Deposit Account number:
concerning document should be mailed Name:SOL SHEINBEIN Internal Address: c/o ANTHONY CAS SUITE 207 Street Address: 2001 JEFFERSON D	espondence       6. Total number of applications and         patents involved:       1         STORINA       7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40         Enclosed       Image: Authorized to be charged to deposit account         8. Deposit Account number:

PATENT REEL: 014338 FRAME: 0580 **Registrar of Companies** 

**Ministry of Justice** 

### **EMBLEM** The State of Israel Order of Companies 1999

## **CERTIFICATE OF CHANGE OF NAME OF COMPANY**

I hereby confirm that by way of decision and in accordance with Section 31 (b) of the

Order of Companies (1999) the company

## **GAMALONG LTD**

has changed its name and from now will be called by the name

N - TRIG LTD

dated and given by my signature in Jerusalem

14 January 2001

Company Number 512792805

Signature

Ze'ev Freizer, Adv. pp/ Registrar of Companies 10/20109

17. JAN. 2001 11:53

משרד המשפטים

NO.197

\_P.3

ł



רשם ההברות

מדינת ישראל חוק החברות, התשנייט - 1999

# תעודת שינוי שם של חברה

בתוקף סמכותי לפי סעיף 31 (ב) לחוק החברות, התשנ״ט – 1999 אני מאשר לחברת

.GAMALONG LTD

לשנות את שמה ומעתה תקרא בשם

N - TRIG LTD

זי שבט תשייס 14/01/01

#### ניתן בחתימת ידי בירושלים

וי שבט תשייס 14/01/01

512792805 maan '02

INT: ET **VNV** שם החבו 1/1

PATENT REEL: 014338 FRAME: 0582

**RECORDED: 07/31/2003**